Updated Daily @ 9:00AM - Excluding Weekends & Holidays

4/23/2025

DATE

3/13/2024

4/14/2024

5/16/2024

7/3/2024

7/10/2024

7/29/2024

7/29/2024

10/10/2024

10/12/2024

11/9/2024

11/27/2024

12/6/2024

NAME

Mathis, James

Smith, Gary

Hart, Antonio

Olney, Steven

Shelley, Katherine

Smith, Tekeesha

Erwin, Jevaughn

Hassler, James

Cannon, Charles

Burnes, Jonathan

Caldwell, Ricky

Garza, Jawuan

CHARGE/BOND HOLDS

VINITA

DOC

175,000 + GPS

1 YEAR

1,000

65,000 + GPS

65,000 + GPS

140,000

DOC

DOC

DOC

120,000

RELEASE/PO

2/19/2026


https://garvincountysheriff.net
https://garvincountysheriff.net/
https://garvincountysheriff.net/about-us/
https://garvincountysheriff.net/sheriff-sales/
http://www.oscn.net/applications/oscn/start.asp
https://garvincountysheriff.net/new-detention-center/
https://garvincountysheriff.net/careers/
https://garvincountysheriff.net/contact/

4/23/2025

12/19/2024

1/1/2025

1/7/2025

1/14/2025

1/15/2025

1/24/2025

1/25/2025

1/29/2025

2/2/2025

2/6/2025

2/11/2025

2/23/2025

2/24/2025

2/25/2025

3/8/2025

3/10/2025

3/11/2025

3/21/2025

3/21/2025

3/24/2025

3/25/2025

3/28/2025

3/29/2025

4/2/2025

4/2/2025

4/5/2025

4/6/2025

4/8/2025

4/9/2025

4/11/2025

4/14/2025

Humphers, Cody

Ramirez, Mariano

White, Garet

Baird, Rylee

Lofthouse, Jonathan

Damrill, Joseph

Ledbetter, Stormy

Churchman, William

Hicks, Wade

Ladnier, Korae

McBride, Jimmie

Crites, Jacob

Davis, Cody

Burdette, Tyler

Barnett, Jefferson

Scyrkels, Heather

Dennis, Kyle

Zhu, Songnan

You, Junxiang

Barone, Daniel

Hildreth, Nathan

Perez, Richard

Sweeten, Brendon

Gaskey, Freddie

Loman, Noah

Knight, Kale

Ellett, Devon

Rodriguez, Ramiro

Diprimio, Ashley

Thomas, Lawrence

Lemmings, Tyler

30,000

100,000

NO BOND

15,000

15,000

DOC

6,000

65,000

DOC

150,000

25,000

DOC

120 DAYS

100,000

2,000

90 DAYS

DOC

5,000

5,000

8,100

DOC

10,000

105,000

WRIT

DOC

15,000 + GPS

5,000

20,000

24,000

DOC

DOC

McClain

Midland Co TX

McClain Co

6/21/2025

6/8/2025

Blaine Co

ICE

Okla Co

Tarrant Co TX



4/23/2025

4/14/2025

4/17/2025

4/17/2025

4/18/2025

4/19/2025

4/19/2025

4/21/2025

4/22/2025

4/22/2025

TOTAL

CASH BOND

BAIL BOND

SURETY BOND

PR BOND

WRITS

7/26/2024

3/12/2025

HOUSING

2/21/2025

3/20/2025

3/25/2025

LIGHTHORSE

11/15/2024

1/18/2025

3/23/2025

3/27/2025

4/11/2025

4/22/2025

Salazar, Perla

Morales-Perez, Javier

Daniel, Timothy

Bohack, David

Munoz-Ramirez, Juan

Madrid, Alexis

Carter, Terrance

Taylor, Ezell

Finley, Danielle

61

Weldon, Benny

Lee, Marquethz

Epperson, Terry

Santibavez, Eric

Rolen, Christopher

Jackson, Tyler

Self, Forrest

Sweetman, Ryan

Saunders, Griffin

Nez, Darren

Edwards, Brandon

20,000

100,000

10,000

500

17,000

40,000

Unauth use of mtr veh

Dom A&B

DOC

125,000 + GPS

McClain

McClain

McClain

15,000 Lighthorse

5000 Lighthorse

10,000 Lighthorse

5000 Lighthorse

10,000 Lighthorse

Lighthorse

RESOERCES

ICE

Brazos Co TX

ICE

Kansas City MO

AT Cleveland Co

AT Lincoln Co

Murray Co

Major Co

D21

LPD



Y|

E VICarePack.com

A secure way to send your family member or friend a gift.

PRODIGY

A tool to make visitation easier. With this you can pre-schedule onsite visits or visit from

anywhere using the free app.

O VINE

VINE has been providing victims and concerned citizens with the power of information for

decades, allowing these individuals to have the sense of security that they deserve.

Copyright Garvin County Sheriff 2024 - All Rights Reserved
PROTECT. SERVE. UNITE.

Sheriff Websites by AP Technology



https://mycarepack.com/index.aspx
https://www.prodigysales.com/Account/RegisterNewAccount
https://securustech.net/video-products/index.html
http://portal.office.com
https://www.facebook.com/Garvin-County-Sheriffs-Office-199039436917039/
https://garvincountysheriff.net/wp-admin
https://aptechokc.com/sheriff-websites
https://aptechokc.com
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